AMERI-KING CORP.
406 MHZ ELT EMERGENCY LOCATOR TRANSMITTER
(406 / 243.0 / 121.5) MHz,
Part No. AK-451-RK2-C
WWWOOORRRLLLDDD'''SSS   LLLEEEAAADDDIIINNNGGG   PPPRRROOODDDUUUCCCEEERRR   OOOFFF   EEELLLTTT   AAANNNDDD   MMMUUULLLTTTIII   AAAXXXEEESSS   EEELLLTTT
 DESCRIPTION FEATURES
The Ameri-King AK-451-RK2-C is an ELT Retrofit Kit,
USA FAA TSO’d approved, Transport Canada approved,

components. After the warranty has expired, customers shall
pay only the labor repair cost.
HOW TO ORDER:
Part No. AK-451-RK2-C includes the following items:
AK-451-C: ELT Main Unit, 406/121.5/243 MHz
451017-3A-C: Blade Antenna, 406/121.5/243 MHz
451017-4S-C: Portable antenna, 406/121.5/243 MHz
451 0171-60-C: Coaxial Cable, RG142, 6 ft
450 004-C: Remote Unit Assy
450 0041-4-C: Pre-fab Wiring Harness Assy
450 014-C: Holder
451 018-C: Audio Buzzer, w/ 2 ft wiring
451 00181-C: T-Adapter Connector
451 014-C: Velcro holder
SC-451-C: Soft case
IK-451-1-C & IK-451-2-C: Wiring adapter kit
450 013-C & 450 013-1-C: Mounting Tray and Adapter tray
 AMERI-KING CORPORATION
TOMORROW'S TECHNOLOGY ... TODAY!!
17881 Sampson Lane., Huntington Beach, CA 92648
Tel: (714) 842-8555  -  Fax: (714) 842-4235
Email: ameriking9@aol.com   Website: www.ameri-king.com